OFFLESS CORPORATE FILING SEE (Requestor's Name) 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. STE (Address) CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 305-4 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	<u>RVICE IN</u> C. : 101	SODOL	2223 2223 224015 2223 224015 2245 2245 225 2245 225 2245 225 2245 225 22
	OF	FICE USE ONLY	
	€. =		
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUI	MENT NUMBER(S	if known):	
	rvices, (lorp.	
(Corporation Name)	/ (Do	cument #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	<u> </u>
3(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	······································
4(Corporation Name)	(Do	cument #)	
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait			
	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
The second s	1	Sectore of Maria and State	
NEW FILINGS	MENDMENTS		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	esignation of R.A., Offi	 cer/Director	
	nange of Registered Ag		
Domestication Di	ssolution/Withdrawal		N
Other	erger		ALLO O
Annual Report Q Fictitious Name Lin Name Reservation Re	REGISTRATION/ UALIFICATION reign nited Partnership instatement ademark	XIIIO	CC: NA CONTRACTOR
	her	Examinar	

CR2E031(9/92)

1

Examiner's Initials

Date - APRIL 12, 2001

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Re______ Inc. ______ Inc. _______ Inc. ________

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation, together with my check in the amount of \$

This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation.

Very truly yours,

(individual's name)

D'DOLPHIN SERVICES, CORP.

(name of corporation)

MAILII	NG ADDRESS OF CORPORATION	
1550_SW	137 PLACE	
MIAMI,	FLORIDA 33184	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PHONE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(305) 220-5305	°
Area Code	Phone Number	Ext

· z- ; .

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

oſ

D'DOLPHIN SERVICES, CORP.

(name of corporation)

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract the form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME

The name of the corporation is:

ARTICLE II - DURATIÓN

D'DOLPHIN SERVICES, CORP.

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.

ARTICLE III - PURPÔSE

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue <u>FIVE HUNDRED</u> shares (500) of <u>ONE</u> Dollar(s) (\$ 1.00) par. value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares".

ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the Initial Registered Agent office and the name of the Initial Registered Agent at that office is:

NAME	ELSA COSSIO
ADDRESS	1550 SW 137 PLACE
CITY	MIAMI STATE FLORIDA ZIP 33184

The principal office, if known, or the mailing address of the corporation is:

NAME	D'DOLPHIN SERVICES,	CORP.			-	-
ADDRESS	1550 SW 137 PLACE	-				_
CITY	MIAMI	STATE.	FLORIDA	ZIP	33184	

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have <u>ONE</u> (<u>1</u>) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall be less that n one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME	ELSA COSSIO	PRES	SIDENT			
ADDRESS CITY	1550 SW 137 PLACE	STATE		ZIP		
	MIAMI		FLORIDA		33184	
ADDRESS		MERANALISH QM (JELMIN, YEIR), NATION PAR		L	•1909-1915-1915 - 5199-1919 •	····
CITY		STATE	÷	ZIP		
NAME		······			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ADDRESS					* •	1

Article VII - INCORPORATORS

•

÷

•

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

ر، حسر ہے

- -

NAME ELSA COSSIO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
ADDRESS 1550 SW. 137 PLACE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· _ ···		i
CITY MIAMI	STATE FLORII	DA ZIP		
NAME				
ADDRESS	<u></u>			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	 . · · · ·	
NAME		•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	i i se sede <u>e</u>
ADDRESS		— _	*	
CITY	STATE	ZIP		
	ed automatical have every	ted these Articles of Incorpor	ation this 12	·
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign day of	$_{\rm KX} 2000$	ted mese Armeles of meorpor		• · ·
	- DA	assi		
	- Al	assu	(Seal)	
			(0 . 1)	
	·		(Seal)	
			(Seal)	
			(Sear)	
STATE OF FLORIDA) SS 266-95	-6881		
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE) .		-	
before me, a Notary Public authorized t	o take acknowledgments in	the State and County set forth	n aboye,	
personally appeared			· .	···. ··· .··
)	 		.
x Alan	FL.DL#	C200-210-62-672-0 Form of Identification	· .	····
Signature		ronn of identification		
Signature		Form of Identification	<u> </u>	e e transformer e la companya de la
JERMAN				
Signature		Form of Identification		<u>, 1 </u>
known to me and known to be the person(s) who exer me thatSHEas indicated oppos	cuted the foregoing Articles of Incorp nese articles of Incorporation, that I n ite each name, and that an oath was n	oration, who acknowledged before elied upon the form of identific not taken.	ation	
NOTATRY RUBBER STAMP SEAL		cial seal in the County and State last af		
	12 day c	APRIL - XX	2000 -	
			······································	
	Notary Signiture			
			s -10	
, ,	Prove FMrit and Standfure			

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF

D'DOLPHIN SERVICES, CORP.

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at 1550 SW 137 Place

MIAMI Florida 33184

ELSA COSSIO

has named

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(registered agent)



PAGE 3